
 
CDC University (CDCU) 

 

 
CDC/ATSDR New Employee Orientation (NEO) 

“Virtual” Schedule 2023 
*All NEO sessions begin at 8:00 a.m. EST 

DAY/DATE ZOOM LINK 

TUESDAY, 01/03/2023 https://cdc.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc-yvqTkjGxPv5EFEiR9OSF1KD2cjyvI 
 

TUESDAY, 01/17/2023 https://cdc.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeGtqTwrG-WHyEQsVoJCJClz1k7rPzo 

Monday, 01/30/2023 https://cdc.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsfuCvpzwrE1V907qRMGVUU3uP4qwXES4 
(Recurring link for ALL Monday virtual New Employee Orientation dates) 

Monday, 02/13/2023  
Monday, 02/27/2023  
Monday, 03/13/2023  
Monday, 03/27/2023   
Monday, 04/10/2023  
Monday, 04/24/2023  
Monday, 05/08/2023  
Monday, 05/22/2023  
Monday, 06/05/2023  
TUESDAY, 06/20/2023 https://cdc.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-uprz8jGpzyojkhkf579QTAo9BT9wg 

 
Monday, 07/03/2023  
Monday, 07/17/2023  
Monday, 07/31/2023  
Monday, 08/14/2023  
Monday, 08/28/2023  
Monday, 09/11/2023  
Monday, 09/25/2023  
TUESDAY, 10/10/2023 https://cdc.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsf-2trj0jG8l6za8bwKAsCpOQQX5AydA 

 
Monday, 10/23/2023  
Monday, 11/06/2023  
Monday, 11/20/2023  
Monday, 12/04/2023  
Monday, 12/18/2023  
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